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IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS
COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS

The City of Chicago, 2 Municipal Corporation, existing by and under the laws
of the State of lllinois, by JOHN F. SPATZ, JR., COMMISSIONER OF
WATER MANAGEMENT, having received payment, hereby releases it's
Ciaim for Lien in the Amount of $1,057.13 filed in the Office of the Recorder
o Deeds, Cook County lilinois, as Document Number 07-18711191 on the
hereirafter described premises to wit:

"SEE EXHIBIT A"
Commonly kncwi-as: 1812 South Dearborn Street - Chicago, lllinois

Account® 518485 - 518485

iTY OF CHICAGO
A Niunicipal Corporation

’ John F. Snatz, Jr.
Commissioner
Department of Water Management

Eugene "Gene* Moore
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EARTHA HAMPTON-THOMPSON
Administrative Assistant Il

Bureau of Billing and Customer-Service
333 South State Street - Suite LL-10
Chicago, lllinois 60604

Give under my Hand and PLEASE MAIL RELEASE TO ADDRESS ABOVE
Notarial Seal this day, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED BELOW:
October, 10, 2008

NOTARY PUBLIC
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EXHIBIT A
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOTS 1, 2, 3 AND 4 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 64 FEET THEREQF) IN FRANZ’S SUBDIVISION OF
THE WEST 101 FEET OF LOTS 2 AND 3 IN BLOCK 15 IN CANAL TRUSTEES’ NEW SUBDIVISION OF
THE EAST FRACTIONAL ' OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ALSO THE EAST 50 FEET OF LOT 3 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 64 FEET) AND ALL
OF LOTS 6, 7, 10, 11 AND 14 IN BLOCK 15 IN CANAL TRUSTEES’ NEW SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST
FRACTIONAL % OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, ALSO THAT PART OF THE EAST % OF VACATED $ DEARBORN STREET WHICH LIES
SOUTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTH 64 FEET OF LOT 1 EXTENDED WEST IN FRANZ'S
SUBDIVISIZN AFORESAID AND WHICH LIES NORTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF LOT 14 EXTENDED
WEST IN CANAL TRUSTEES® NEW SUBDIVISION AFORESAID (SAID SOUTH LINE OF LOT 14 ALSO
BEING THE NCKTH LINE OF Ww. 19™ STREET) ALSO THAT PART OF THE WEST % OF THE NORTH-
SOUTH 30 FOOT YAUATED ALLEY WHICH LIES SOUTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTH 64 FEET
OF LOT 3 EXTENDEL FAST IN SAID CANAL TRUSTEES NEW SUBDIVISION AND WHICH LIES NORTH
OF THE SOUTH LINE Cr %.OT 14 EXTENDED EAST IN SAID CANAL TRUSTEES’ NEW SUBDIVISION,
ALL IN COOK COUNTY, (LLINOIS.

Commonly known as: 1812 . Dexcoorn Street, Chicago, Illinois
PIN.# 17-21-409-033
17-21-409-033-1001
17-21-409-033-1002
17-21-409-033-1003
17-21-409-033-1004
17-21-409-033-1005
17-21-409-033-1006
17-21-409-033-1007
17-21-409-033-1008
17-21-409-033-1009
17-21-409-033-1010
17-21-409-033-1011
17-21-409-033-1012
17-21-409-033-1013
17-21-409-033-1014
17-21-409-033-1015
17-21-409-033-1016
17-21-409-033-1017
17-21-409-033-1018
17-21-409-033-1019
17-21-409-033-1020
17-21-409-033-1021
17-21-409-033-1022
17-21-409-033-1023
17-21-409-033-1024
17-21-409-033-1025
17-21-409-033-1026
17-21-409-033-1027
17-21-409-033-1028
17-21-409-033-1029
17-21-409-033-1030
17-21-409-033-1031
17-21-409-033-1032
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